
PRIMARY        OPEN DAYS
9TH OCT - 15TH NOV

Monday 9th October 
Wednesday 11th October 
Thursday 12th October
Tuesday 17th October 
Wednesday 18th October 
Thursday 19th October

The Duston School would like to welcome parents of new EYFS
intake 2024 to visit our Primary school on the following dates
between 9:00am until 11:00am:

Visit our website to book a tour
www.thedustonschool.org

Monday 6th November 
Wednesday 8th November 
Thursday 9th November 
Monday 13th November 
Tuesday 14th November
Wednesday 15th November


